CALENDAR FOR THE WEEK: January 28 -February 4, 2024

Sunday
8:15am

9:15am
11:15am
12:15pm

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
3:00pm

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
8:15am

9:15am
11:15am
12:15pm

Worship w/Holy Communion in sanctuary

Worship w/Holy Communion in sanctuary
Contemporary Worship w/HC in Fellowship Hall/SS
Confirmation

Bible Study

Worship w/Holy Communion in sanctuary

Worship w/Holy Communion in sanctuary
Contemporary Worship w/HC in Fellowship Hall/SS
Confirmation

12



